N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

H)Husqgvarna

Start Nr.

210
212
197
69
36
11
19
56
213
111
81
55
14
190
75
17
156
138

187

Competitor

Gautschi Daniel
Budliger Andreas
Keusch Martin
Staubli Stefan
Schriber Marco
Staubli Linus
Bachmann Tobias
Staudacher Erich
Huber Armin
Lehmannn Daniel
Végeli Joel

Wirth Andreas
Heller Philipp
Mller Urs
Hollenstein Martin
Wirz Roger
Geiser Louis
Kaufmann Patrick

Meyer Silvan

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

Rangliste - Alle Disziplinen

Forstwarte, etc. ohne Lernende (Professional)

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Felling
score

540
517
518
536
490
540
533
508
498
482
531
495
527
516
524
515
536
475

493

Fitting
another
chain
112
102
69
108
98
112
65
69
91
63
61
79
76
35
89

79
69

53

Points

Buckln.g by Precision
combined

- bucking
169 208
176 239
156 236
151 205
161 219
177 208
118 205
187 186
105 209
146 208
148 199
156 205
96 200
153 176
137 189
162 212
159 155
123 174
136 205

Limbing

438
382
402
322
342
270
382
352
384
364
322
318
350
362
298
320
276
360
312

Total
penalty
points

-60

-20

-60

-60

Total
points

1467
1416
1381
1322
1310
1307
1303
1302
1287
1263
1261
1253
1249
1242
1237
1209
1205
1201
1199

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 440

Stihl 440

Stihl 441
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 576 xp
Husqvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 460

Stihl 460
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl 460
Husqvarna 592 xp
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqgvarna 562 xp

Husqgvarna 560 xp

2024-04-27 15:12:13



N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

H)Husqgvarna

Start Nr.

109
174
188
99
166
194
79
159
48
160
115
211

33

176
235
38
89
57
77
90

76

Competitor

Blattner Martin
Baggenstos Andy
Gruber Peter
Wiss Tobias
Siegrist Christian
Baumann Killian
Wenzinger Philipp
Mischbdihler Martin
Buhler Bernhard
Luscher Daniel
Huber Peter
Gautschi Mike
Muhlebach Nico
Staudacher Bruno
Ehrler Thomas
Gardelle Basile
Graf Ruedi

Senn Mario

Senn Beat
Christof Cedric
Hossli Markus

Wenzinger Simon

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Felling
score

497
525
509
538
529
495
515
498
490
446
491
420
532
502
509
491
522
499
540
536
513

503

Fitting
another
chain
77
55
45
78
26
66
63
35
73
6
30
5
88
50
54
59
27
32
83
64
52

62

Points

B“Ck'”,g 5y Precision
combined

cuts bucking
142 169
115 186
148 185
159 146
177 147
85 153
158 161
150 167
128 148
146 195
178 149
172 237
151 147
120 183
65 188
134 201
119 176
155 196
152 71
146 80
107 165
140 178

Limbing

306
310
298
260
294
368
266
308
316
352
296
310
226
282
314
236
276
238
264
280
266

208

Total
penalty
points

-20

-80

-80
-160

-60

-60

-20

-100

-120
-20
-70
-60
-20

-60

-190
-90

-160

Total
points

1191
1191
1185
1181
1173
1167
1163
1158
1155
1145
1144
1144
1144
1137
1130
1121
1120
1120
1110
1106
1103

1091

Chainsaw brand

Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 372
Husqvarna 592 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 562 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 560 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

2024-04-27 15:12:13



N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

H)Husqgvarna

Start Nr.

182
153
221
127
169
150
101
144

26

24

98
222
50
94
189
220

70

141

91

Competitor

Buob Marc
Wilhelm Mirko
Wirz Sacha
Laube Konrad
Hediger Daniel
Laube Christian
Keller Raphael
Oehrli Andreas
Schenkel Samuel
Weber Lukas
Kretz Hansruedi
Schibli Guido
Haller Mario
Koller Tobias
Kretz Lukas
Baumgartner Patrick
Wullschleger Tim
Zehnder Daniel
Staheli Valentin
Neuhaus Johann
Gygli Bjoérn

Kramer Reto

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Felling
score

533
486
528
510
524
460
518
466
433
509
519
459
539
509
501
500
467
539
445
497
528

539

Fitting
another
chain
48
64
39
21
0
35
36
70
56
0
0

93

75
22
57
18
52
12

48

35

Points

B“Ck'”,g 5y Precision
combined

cuts bucking
159 125
136 202
145 160
153 151
87 157
138 185
91 156
112 143
146 210
13 195
139 143
130 196
68 121
173 87
107 176
123 132
158 161
117 173
150 161
148 168
80 130
99 78

Limbing

222
196
212
242
306
254
268
276
222
346
262
182
330
210
244
238
242
162
274
180
300

280

Total
penalty
points
-100
-100
-180
-60

-150

-190
-160
-80
-90
-20
-180
-80
-180
-140

-90

Total
points

1087
1084
1084
1077
1074
1072
1069
1067
1067
1063
1063
1060
1058
1054
1050
1050
1046
1043
1042
1041
1038

1031

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 390 xp
Husqvarna 550
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 562 xp
Husqvarna 372 xp
Husqvarna 390 xp
Husqvarna 576 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572XP
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 562 xp
Stihl MS 462
Husqvarna 560
Husqvarna 572 xp

Husqvarna 372 xp

2024-04-27 15:12:13



N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

H)Husqgvarna

Start Nr.

47
35
134
148
146
143
122
216
116
113
124
61
65
123
40
60
37
214
78
66
128

120

Competitor

Muntwyler Peter
Lascher Ulrich
Stauber Felix
Fankhauser Reto
Schmid Christoph
Marc Zemp
Gruter Urs

Engel Simon
Schmid Markus
Peterhans Fabio
Voille Michel
Buhler Andreas
Krebs Florian
Spuhler Robin
Pfister Roland
Buhler Alfred
Eichenberger Oliver
Koénig Willi

Hitz Christoph
Signer Silvio
Heuberger Hans

Studer Roger

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Felling
score

510
492
520
471
421
495
453
499
499
463
520
434
509
452
494
450
400
520
428
465
536

469

Fitting
another
chain
51
0
0
20

23

54

59

53
49
37
38

40
32
54

28

22

Points

B“Ck'”,g 5y Precision
combined

cuts bucking
111 165
94 136
102 160
120 63
136 120
50 192
69 177
110 140
110 161
138 170
0 189
151 139
7 178
70 156
147 81
134 114
89 163
91 174
155 117
154 135
118 90
134 169

Limbing

190
298
234
340
306
260
252
196
230
174
240
232
252
264
250
248
268
160
272
190
220

192

Total
penalty
points
-160
-130
-60
-20
-80
-150
-190
-160
-160
-160

-180

-150

-200

Total
points

1027
1020
1016
1014
1006
1006
1005
1004
1000
998
998
993
984
982
981
978
974
973
972
966
964

964

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 462
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 44

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

2024-04-27 15:12:13



N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

H)Husqgvarna

Start Nr.

129
46

151

121
161
191
136
147
154
139
125
44
95
126
29
10

172

186
140

25

Competitor

Krieger Philipp
Righetti Leandro
Locher Reto
Kaufmann Michael
Griter Michael
Zingg Bernhard
Mosimann Ralph
Schlatter Adrian
O'connell Felix
Laube Viktor
Herzig Andreas
Ehrensperger Lukas
Pua Marco
Amsler Adrian
Berz Jonas
Weber Heinz
Maahsen Tobias
Staub Christian
Gehri Reto
Meyer Urs
Rohner Timo

Bucherer Simon

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Felling
score

388
520
441
470
403
379
451
505
514
479
412
509
480
438
489
445
434
517
445
424
491

518

Fitting
another
chain
71
66
38
64
36
17
0
18
0
27

42

52

52

24

33

75

Points

Bucking by Precision

combined
cuts

143
123
120
109
39

164

139

37
92

136

37
129
125
78
25
82
91
43

111

bucking

179
167
200
108
159
82
140
147
179
166
123
138
103
209
137
213
114
172
158
175
78

77

Limbing

180
76
152
198
312
304
216
210
208
162
244
268
286
82
94
160
270
98
198
214
204

200

Tota
penalty
points
-120
-300
-180
-170
-220
-100
-140
-230
-220
-140
-110
-230
-130
-260
-220
-80
-140
-310
-180
-160
-240

-300

Total
points

961
952
951
949
949
946
946
939
938
926
915
915
906
900
897
896
895
893
892
889
884

879

Chainsaw brand

Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 372 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 400

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 562 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 462

2024-04-27 15:12:13



N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129

Start Nr.

88
118
27
117
12
112
20
106
85
97
155
152
49
52
157
18
163
135
58
179
32

184

Competitor

Kohler Lucas

Schér Reto

Schmid Miro
Waltensplhl Thomas
Steiner Kimi
Schwegler Dominik
Lischer Daniel
Vultier Florian
Senn Urs

Schibli Jonathan
Gloor Christof
Farner Simon
Strlbin Luca
Oeschger Marc
Rolli Yanick

Moser Christian
Huggenberger Markus
Meier Dominik
Dinner Tobias
Buholzer David
Ummel Adrian

Utz Jonas

H)Husqgvarna

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Felling
score

412
507
400
482
481
287
385
465
513
500
524
529
491
498
525
508
433
500
465
509
524

501

Fitting
another
chain
61
79
0
36

18

40
42

32

52
54

71

Points

Bucking by Precision

combined
cuts

111
0

140

108

93

74

174

42

91

154
24

106
121

99

bucking

119
193
181
149
177
174
188
137
43

152
124
160
151
132
89

109
154
155
158
74

79

82

Limbing

170
92
140
172
60
286
264
210

196

160
78
124
42
158
186
50

102

22

186

Total
penalty
points

-140
-490
-120
-240
-370
-20
-80
-320
-360
-440
-300
-440
-320
-280
-330
-310
-360
-310
-550
-350
-520

-290

Total
points

873
871
861
846
844
840
837
834
826
826
813
809
806
805
804
803
796
781
781
780
773

769

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 500i

Stihl 441

Stihl 462

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 560 xp
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 562 xp
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl 460

Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i

2024-04-27 15:12:13



N

A

in@lc

Rank Nr.

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

H)Husqgvarna

Start Nr.

132
93

170

100

199

168
67
108
198
82
177
178
21
104
51
137
96
80

Competitor

Pfister Jonas
Rohner Marius
Betschart Patrick
Walt Jan

Wiss Pius

Wirth Nils
Baumgartner Mischa
Hediger Lukas
Bugmann Fabian
Zaugg Pascal
Gloor Marc
Wildi Fabian
Fahrni Silvan
Rios Pablo

Suter Jannik
Niederer Patrik
Rdmmelin Jan
Hunziker Stefan
Brunner Patrik

Benjamin Rhyn

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Felling
score

417
520
539
431
500
526
519
435
495
530
488
389
405
534
528
447
450
504
501

300

Fitting
another
chain
29
0

33

59
20
72

44

Points

Bucking by Precision

combined
cuts

94

121

22
34
88
16

114

18

128

28

58

15

bucking

126
119
50
163
103
84
132
117
162
69
132
156
128
51
59
131
91
El)
104

120

Limbing

102
0
134
140
108
44
68
46
28
104

16

72

72

88

[N )

Tota
penalty
points
-180
-400
-280
-280
-310
-380
-360
-380
-430
-440
-570
-260
-330
-350
-440
-510
-230
-440
-580

-580

Total
points

768
760
756
756
752
742
735
715
703
703
695
693
677
663
659
650
644
634
605

420

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 500i
Stihl 500i
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 371 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 562 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 500i
Stihl 500i
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl 462
Stihl 044
Husqvarna 562 xp

Husqvarna 572 xp
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